PISTA BUENA
SET NET

LADY LELA
PROMETEO

GAME WINNER HIJA
DULCE GUSTO
PICAPIEDRA

SOL ALAZAN
CUNADITA

POWER CITY
PRESTIGIOSA

LA CONSORTE
ZENSATION FITZ
TABACO Y CHANEL HIJO
BRAVISIMA

CRIXO

MALVA

SHELADOW TWO

EL EXPERTO
SABANA GRANDE
SOL SANTON
ARADIA

SOL PURA VIDA
NEW AGENDA
WASHAPALY

DONA PERFECTA
ROCOCO

TAMARA LA BELLA
PANAMA HAPPY
PAP'S
ESPECTACULAR BEAST
CROSS THING
INTUS JUSTICE
FANIA ALL STAR
CON PASO ARROLLADOR
ALWAYS VENEZUELA
HIT A MIX

BUCO CHEN CHEN
SOL CATIRE BELLO
SOL WINTON
ADAGE

PERCIVAL

ROYAL SMILE

WISE BLUE

LA CENA AMENA
BUENAVENTURA
SOL VIVA LA PAZ
YOULOSTTHATLOVE
SMART EROS
SIGNATURE DAME
JAQUE DOBLE

NEW PALACE MOON
INCISIVO

CLARION

LA YUGULAR
RAQUET SUR
GALLIVANTING
SOL CARTAGINES
GOLD BASIN

EL SAJON

MUZA BRAVA
SAMSUS

MAIK BUSINESS
ATAVIADA

SAYATH

(2)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(7)
(7)

15,4
14
13,1

13,2

12,2

13,3

13,1

12,4

13,4

15,3

14.1

14,2

31
26,4
25,1
24,4
25,3
26,3
25,2
25,2
27

27

24,3
28

26,2
27,2

23,4
15,1
23,2

25,1
25,4
27,2
25,3
26

29,3
23,4
26,3
24,1
25,1
26,4

25,1
25,4
27,3
27,4
25,3
24,3
24,2
24,2
25,1

25,3
26,2
26,2
25,2
24,3
26

26,1
28.2
29

24

23,4
30,3
26,4
25,3
27,1
26.3
26,2
29,4
27,4
24,4
29.1
28

27,2

39,4

37,3
37,4

38,1
38,1

40,4

35,4

38,3

36,2
39

40,2
40,1
38,2
37,3
36,2
36,2
38,3
37,4
38,3
39,3
39,3
39

37,1
39,1
39,1
41.4
43

36,4
36,3
44,3
40,2
38,3
40,3
40

39,1
43,3

37,1
42.4
41,2
41,2
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52
52,3
52,3
50,1
52,3
55,3
47,3
51,2
50,2
51,4
52,2
52

48,3
52,3
53,4
53,4

50,3
49,2
49,2
52,1
50

51

53

53,1
53,1
50,2
52,1
51,4

55,3
50,2
50,2
57,3
53

51,4
54

53.2
52,1
56,4
54,2
49,3
55.2
54

54,4

1,07,4
1,03
1,04
1,10
1,05
1,05,2
1,06,4
1.07
1,06
1,10,2
1,07,2
1,03
1.08
1,07
1,08,1

1,19,2
1,22,2
1,20,1
1,15,4
1.22.3
1,20 1,33,2
1,22,3 1,35,2
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ESCARTIN
MORENO

ESCARTIN
BENITEZ
CABRERA
RIVAS
RIOS

LEZCANO
BENITEZ

VELAZQUEZ
LASSO
CAMARENA

LOPEZ
CORRALES
ESCARTIN
ESCARTIN
BENITEZ
LASSO
RIVAS

JAEN
GARIBALDO

CORRALES

SANCHEZ

MONTILLA
CORRALES
RIVADENEIRA
ARANGO
DELGADO
LASSO
CORRALES
LASSO
MURGAS
ESPINOZA
JAEN
GARIBALDO

PAZ

.ORTEGA

ESCARTIN

J. PAZ

BENITEZ

JAEN

RIOS
CARRION
ARANGO
CARDENAS
ARANGO
RIVAS
CARDENAS
. CARDENAS
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